CTF  Series
 High Voltage 160V~450V
 Long life 3,000~5,000 hours at 105℃
◆ SPECIFICATIONS
Item Performance Characteristics
Category Temperature Range -40 ~ +105℃
Working Voltage Range 160 ~ 450Vdc
Capacitance Range 2.2 ~ 47 μF

84
CTF  Series
 PART NUMBER SYSTEM ( Example : 160V 6.8µF )
 STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)
Case Size
(mm)
ΦD×L
Rated Ripple
current
(mArms/
105℃,
120Hz)
Part Number
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)
Case Size
(mm)
ΦD×L
Rated Ripple
current
(mArms/
105℃,
120Hz)
Part Number
160
(2C)
2.2 6.3×10.5 20 CTF2C2R2MCB63A5
250
(2E)
4.7 8×12.5 40 CTF2E4R7MCB08C5
3.3 6.3×10.5 23 CTF2C3R3MCB63A5 6.8 10×12.5 45 CTF2E6R8MCB10C5
4.7 6.3×10.5 30 CTF2C4R7MCB63A5 10 10×12.5 105 CTF2E100MCB10C5
6.8 8×10.5 35 CTF2C6R8MCB08A5 22 12.5×16 180 CTF2E220MCB1216
10 10×12.5 45 CTF2C100MCB10C5
400
(2G)
2.2 6.3×10.5 30 CTF2G2R2MCB63A5
22 12.5×13.5 85 CTF2C220MCB12D5 3.3 8×12.5 38 CTF2G3R3MCB08C5
33 12.5×13.5 95 CTF2C330MCB12D5 3.3 10×12.5 40 CTF2G3R3MCB10C5
47 12.5×16 260 CTF2C470MCB1216 4.7 8×12.5 40 CTF2G4R7MCB08C5
200
(2D)
2.2 6.3×10.5 23 CTF2D2R2MCB63A5 4.7 10×12.5 50 CTF2G4R7MCB10C5
3.3 6.3×10.5 30 CTF2D3R3MCB63A5 6.8 10×12.5 50 CTF2G6R8MCB10C5
4.7 8×10.5 35 CTF2D4R7MCB08A5 10 12.5×13.5 85 CTF2G100MCB12D5
6.8 8×10.5 40 CTF2D6R8MCB08A5
450
(2W)
2.2 10×12.5 40 CTF2W2R2MCB10C5
10 10×12.5 80 CTF2D100MCB10C5 3.3 10×12.5 40 CTF2W3R3MCB10C5
22 12.5×13.5 110 CTF2D220MCB12D5 4.7 10×12.5 50 CTF2W4R7MCB10C5
33 12.5×16 220 CTF2D330MCB1216 6.8 12.5×13.5 65 CTF2W6R8MCB12D5
250
(2E)
2.2 6.3×10.5 30 CTF2E2R2MCB63A5 10 12.5×13.5 85 CTF2W100MCB12D5
3.3 8×10.5 35 CTF2E3R3MCB08A5
 RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
Frequency Multipliers
Vdc
Frequency (Hz)
50 120 300 1K 10K~
160~450 0.80 1.00 1.25 1.40 1.60
T 2 R 8 6 C M C B 0 8 A 5 F C
Special Request
Size code(08A5 : 8×10.5)